Liz Copley & Colin Beesley

Sue Deakin & Christine Greatbatch
Bill Rosie & Richard Chamings
Eleanor Greaves & Paul Greaves
David Halford & lan Argyle

John Chadaway & Terry Collins
Jenny Vale & Robert Harris

Chad Chadwick & Philip Morgan
Louise Wilson & Sarah Wenden
Sylvia Tudor-Hughes & Pat Lancaster

HANDICAP TROPHY 2025/26

Nett
Score
Rd1

55.14

51.63
53.70
47.14
55.68
46.22
56.06
52.07
48.93

Nett
Score
Rd2

53.98
54.42
50.54

48.36
44.58
54.97

51.62

Nett
Score
Rd3

46.75
57.15
54.14
55.94
50.30
56.27

46.13
41.29
43.07

Nett
Score
Rd4

60.26
51.00
55.20
49.98
58.16
44.69
51.76
49.47
43.53
46.52

Ave
Best 3
Overall

56.46
54.19
53.66
53.21
52.27
52.21
50.98
50.55
49.07
46.17



