

HANDICAP TROPHY 2025/26

	Nett Score Rd1	Nett Score Rd2	Nett Score Rd3	Nett Score Rd4	Ave Best 3 Overall
Liz Copley & Colin Beesley	55.14	53.98	46.75	60.26	56.46
Sue Deakin & Christine Greatbatch		54.42	57.15	51.00	54.19
Bill Rosie & Richard Chamings	51.63	50.54	54.14	55.20	53.66
Eleanor Greaves & Paul Greaves	53.70		55.94	49.98	53.21
David Halford & Ian Argyle	47.14	48.36	50.30	58.16	52.27
John Chadaway & Terry Collins	55.68	44.58	56.27	44.69	52.21
Jenny Vale & Robert Harris	46.22	54.97		51.76	50.98
Chad Chadwick & Philip Morgan	56.06		46.13	49.47	50.55
Louise Wilson & Sarah Wenden	52.07	51.62	41.29	43.53	49.07
Sylvia Tudor-Hughes & Pat Lancaster	48.93		43.07	46.52	46.17